
Idaho Transportation Department 
Bid Results 

For 
December 12, 2023 

 

Project No. A020(726) 

Location FY24 D6 BRIDGE REPAIR 

District No. 6 County Clark 

Key No. 20726 

 Bidder City State Bid Amount 

Final Bid Results for this project 
December 12, 2023 

   

Contract Awarded January 25, 2024    

Engineers Estimate    $734,200.00 

Cannon Builders, Inc Blackfoot ID 
Regular 

$872,498.00 

Ralph L. Wadsworth Construction Company, LLC Draper UT 
Regular 

$1,237,419.00 
 

 

****************************************************************** END ************************************************************** 


